



- |                         |                |
|-------------------------|----------------|
| 1.Part 1 (right & left) | 8.Part 8       |
| 2.Part 2                | 9.Hob 2        |
| 3.Part 3                | 10.Spacer D6   |
| 4.Nut M8                | 11.Nut M6      |
| 5.Part 5                | 12.Spacer D8   |
| 6.Hob 1                 | 13.Screw M8*16 |
| 7.Screw M8*35           | 14.Gas Spring  |